
Course Date Time Fee Lecturer
ECS2604 Symposium Monday 22-Oct-18 16h00-22h00 R500 Lynne Addison
HRD2602 Revision Thursday 25-Oct-18 16h00-22h00 R500 Lynne Addison
HRM2601 Revision Monday 15-Oct-18 16h00-22h00 R500 Lynne Addison
HRM3703 Symposium Saturday 6-Oct-18 08h00-14h00 R500 Lynne Addison
HRM3704 Revision Monday 29-Oct-18 16h00-22h00 R500 Lynne Addison
HRM3705 Revision Saturday 13-Oct-18 13h00-17h00 R500 Lynne Addison
HRM3706 Revision Sunday 21-Oct-18 08h00-14h00 R500 Lynne Addison
IOP2601 Symposium Wednesday 31-Oct-18 16h00-22h00 R500 Lynne Addison
IOP2602 Revision Saturday 20-Oct-18 09h00-13h00 R500 Lynne Addison
IOP3701 Revision Saturday 20-Oct-18 13h00-19h00 R500 Lynne Addison
IOP3703 Revision Saturday 10-Nov-18 08h00-14h00 R500 Lynne Addison
IOP3705 Revision Tuesday 30-Oct-18 16h00-22h00 R500 Lynne Addison
IOP3706 Revision Sunday 14-Oct-18 08h00-14h00 R500 Lynne Addison
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